
DOCUMENT 01 26 63 

CHANGE ORDER 

NUMBER: 2 

PROJECT: 2021 Roadway and Watermain Improvements -River, N. Delaware, E. Delaware, Potomac 

DATE OF ISSUANCE:  December 19, 2022 EFFECTIVE DATE: December 19, 2022 

OWNER: Town of Munster 

OWNER'S Contract No. MUNST 160433 

CONTRACTOR: Milestone Contractors North Inc. ENGINEER: SEH of Indiana 

You are directed to make the following changes in the Contract Documents. 

Description: Balancing Change Order 
This is a balancing change for final quantities on the project. 

Attachments: Balancing Spreadsheet 

CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE: 

Original Contract Price 

$ $1,096 203.,-22,,,_ _____ _ 

CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES: 

Original Contract Times 

Substantial Completion: ___________ , 

Ready for final payment: __________ _ 
__________________ ....;d;..c..oaYs or dates

Net changes from previous Change Orders No. 1 to No.1 

$ ______ __;5.,_1,..,.3'-'9'-'1-"'5"".5�0 _______ , 

Contract Price prior to this Change Order 

$, ______ _,._$1.,_,_11_,._,0,_1!...!1-"'8""-.7-"-2 ______ _ 

Net lnsrease (Decrease) of this Change Order 

$ ______ ___,$�2,.,,_0.,_.7,-"'87!.,00e,:.5"-.!7 ______ _ 

Contract Price with all approved Change Orders 

$ _______ =$=90=2=2�4=8�.1�5�------

MUNST 164146 - 2022 Alley Repaving 

Net changes from previous Change Orders No._ to No._ 

tdavsl 

Contract Times prior to this Change Order 

Substantial Completion:. __________ _ 

Ready for final payment: __________ _ 
da�s or dates 

Net Increase (Decrease) of this Change Order 

1davsl 

Contract Times with all approved Change Orders 

Substantial Completion.: ___________ _ 

Ready for final payment:. ___ _ 
davs or dates 

Chan'1e Order 
01 26 63 - 1 








